
ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST 

April – June 2013 

KDHW-CD, Facility ID 10907, Yakima Washington 

Submitted by Karen Schoff, Station Manager 

The station has identified the following issues as significant issues facing our community in this quarter: 

 

A. Current Events: The need for community to be aware of events that have or are taking place in our community as well as 

elsewhere in the world. 

B. Patriotism: The need to develop patriotism and love of country in our community. 

C. Police Relations: Improving the community’s relationship with the police. 

D. Encouraging Christianity: To address increasing secularism and irreligiosity in the community.  As community members 

become more Christian in their belief and conduct, the problems in the community will 

decrease. 

E. Abortion: The need for the community to be aware of the numbers of abortions, the consequences, and efforts to address 

the ills of abortion. 

F. Philanthropy: Developing a generous community, who gives both to those in need within the community, as well as to those in 

other places, will improve the community. 

G.  Public Events: Promoting Family-Friendly Events For The Family. 

H.  Humanity:   Helping individuals / organizations that reach out to improve humanity, i.e., with education, food, clothing etc. 

to improve their living conditions. 

The station has broadcast the following programming to address the above-referenced issues: 



Issues Program Dates Times Aired Duration Type/Description 

 
 
Current Events 
 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Public Events 
 
Patriotism 
 
 

 
Good News In The Valley 
April 

 
04/01/2013 
04/02/2013 
04/03/2013 
04/08/2013 
04/10/2013 
04/11/2013 
04/15/2013 
04/17/2013 
04/18/2013 
04/22/2013 
04/24/2013 
04/25/2013 

 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 

 Duncan Phillips Drummer for 
Newsboys  

 The Revolve Tour – Teen 
Event @ City Church in 
Seattle   

 Erica Sever-Engel of  
           Yakima Humane Society 
           See-Spot-Run Event 

 National Day of Prayer – 
May 2  

 Brown Trio Singing America 
the Beautiful   

 The Learning Connection 
Seminar in Kennewick 

 Amy & Luke Dowell 
            Worship leader from CLC 
 

 
Current Events 
 
Public Events 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 

 
04/01/2013 
04/04/2013 
04/08/2013 
04/15/2013 
04/22/2013 

 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 

 
Micah Cawley 
Mayor of Yakima 

 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 
 

 
04/04/2013 
04/05/2013 
04/09/2013 
04/12/2013 
04/16/2013 
04/19/2013 
04/23/2013 
04/26/2013 
05/06/2013 

 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Monroe Wilks - Evangelist 



05/13/2013 
05/20/2013 
05/27/2013 
06/03/2013 

10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Humanity 
 
Philanthropy  

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 
 

 
04/11/2013 
04/18/2013 
04/26/2013 
05/07/2013 
05/10/2013 
05/14/2013 
05/21/2013 
05/28/2013 
06/04/2013 
06/10/2013 
06/17/2013 
06/24/2013 

 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 

 
Project Mercy 
Established in 1977, Project Mercy, 

Inc. is an international not-for-

profit relief and development 

agency providing aid, comfort and 

support in the name of Jesus 

Christ. Their vision is to renew the 

heart of a nation. Our goal is to 

alleviate human suffering and 

overcome systemic poverty in 

Ethiopia.  

 
Current Events 
 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Public Events 
 
Patriotism 
 

 
Good News In The Valley 
May 

 
05/06/2013 
05/08/2013 
05/09/2013 
05/13/2013 
05/15/2013 
05/16/2013 
05/20/2013 
05/22/2013 
05/23/2013 
05/27/2013 
05/29/2013 

 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
 Adopt a US Soldier  with 

Danielle Davis 

 Pastor Mike Lyon - Self 
Defense/ Class Protection 

 Young ladies – ‘What they are 
thankful for in America.’ 

 Gridiron Conference – “It’s Time 
For Men to Stand”(2013 
Theme) 

 Gap2Gap – Amanda McKinney 

 Gone Fiddling Again – Cheryl 
Hall  Special guests: 3 Young 
Fiddlers 

 
Current Events 
 
Encouraging  
Christianity 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 
 

 
05/09/2013 
05/17/2013 
05/24/2013 
05/30/2013 

 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Keith Gerner, Evangelist 
AVM use modern media to provide 
Christian teaching worldwide. They 
have over 35 Bible teaching subjects, 



06/07/2013 
06/14/2013 
06/21/2013 
06/28/2013 

10:30 pm  
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm  
10:30 pm 

30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 

some featured on UCB Europe, and 
further afield. Their lessons and 
resources are for the young and 
mature Christian alike.  

 

 
Current Events 
 
Patriotism 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 

 
05/16/2013 
05/23/2013 
05/30/2013 
05/31/2013 
06/06/2013 
06/13/2013 
06/20/2013 
06/27/2013 

 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 
 

 
Matt Manweller 
WA State Rep. District #13 

 
Current Events 
 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Public Events 
 
Patriotism 
 
Philanthropy 
 

 
Good News In The Valley 
June 

 
06/03/2013 
06/05/2013 
06/06/2013 
06/10/2013 
06/12/2013 
06/13/2013 
06/17/2013 
06/19/2013 
06/20/2013 
06/24/2013 
06/26/2013 
06/27/2013 
 
 
 

 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm  
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
09:00 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
 VBS with First Pres Yakima 

             Susie Woodin & Tyler Van Horn 
             VBS & Christian Camps 

 LutherHaven Day Camp @ Mt. 
Olive 

 Colossal Coaster  @ Union Gap 
First Baptist 

 Sports Camp @ West Side 
Church 

 HayDay VBS @ East Valley 
Reformed 

 Kingdom Rock with Harvest 
Community & Selah Covenant 

 Summer Youth Camp @ Waitts 
Lake with Open Bible Christian 
Center 

 Caribou Creek Corral 

 National Day of Prayer 
Highlights 

 Wags to Riches Animal Rescue 
Center 



 Brown Family closing in song 
from Yakima Bible Baptist. 

 

 
Patriotism 
 
Christianity 
Encouraging  
 
 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 

 
06/11/2013 
06/18/2013 
06/25/2013 
 

 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 
 

 
Irwin Tech College (ITC) 
 

 

 

*No Local Programming April 29 – May 5, 2013 due to TBN Praise-A-Thon 

All of the foregoing programs were locally produced by KDHW-CD  


