ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST

April – June 2013

KDHW-CD, Facility ID 10907, Yakima Washington

Submitted by Karen Schoff, Station Manager

The station has identified the following issues as significant issues facing our community in this quarter:

Α.	Current Events:	The need for community to be aware of events that have or are taking place in our community as well as elsewhere in the world.					
В.	Patriotism:	The need to develop patriotism and love of country in our community.					
C.	Police Relations:	Improving the community's relationship with the police.					
D.	Encouraging Christianit	ty: To address increasing secularism and irreligiosity in the community. As community members become more Christian in their belief and conduct, the problems in the community will decrease.					
Ε.	Abortion:	The need for the community to be aware of the numbers of abortions, the consequences, and efforts to address the ills of abortion.					
F.	Philanthropy:	Developing a generous community, who gives both to those in need within the community, as well as to those in other places, will improve the community.					
G.	Public Events:	Promoting Family-Friendly Events For The Family.					
Н.	Humanity:	Helping individuals / organizations that reach out to improve humanity, i.e., with education, food, clothing etc. o improve their living conditions.					

The station has broadcast the following programming to address the above-referenced issues:

Issues	Program	Dates	Times Aired	Duration	Type/Description
Current Events Encouraging Christianity Public Events Patriotism	Good News In The Valley April	04/01/2013 04/02/2013 04/03/2013 04/08/2013 04/10/2013 04/11/2013 04/15/2013 04/17/2013 04/17/2013 04/22/2013 04/22/2013 04/22/2013	06:30 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 09:00 pm 06:30 pm 09:00 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 09:00 pm	30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min.	 Duncan Phillips Drummer for Newsboys The Revolve Tour – Teen Event @ City Church in Seattle Erica Sever-Engel of Yakima Humane Society See-Spot-Run Event National Day of Prayer – May 2 Brown Trio Singing America the Beautiful The Learning Connection Seminar in Kennewick Amy & Luke Dowell Worship leader from CLC
Current Events Public Events	A Christian Viewpoint	04/01/2013 04/04/2013 04/08/2013 04/15/2013 04/22/2013	10:30 pm 09:00 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm	30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min.	Micah Cawley Mayor of Yakima
Encouraging Christianity	A Christian Viewpoint	04/04/2013 04/05/2013 04/09/2013 04/12/2013 04/16/2013 04/19/2013 04/23/2013 04/23/2013 04/26/2013	06:30 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm	30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min.	Monroe Wilks - Evangelist

Encouraging Christianity Humanity Philanthropy	A Christian Viewpoint	05/13/2013 05/20/2013 05/27/2013 06/03/2013 04/11/2013 04/18/2013 04/26/2013 05/07/2013 05/10/2013 05/14/2013 05/21/2013 05/28/2013 06/04/2013 06/10/2013 06/17/2013 06/24/2013	10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm	30 min. 30 min.	Project Mercy Established in 1977, Project Mercy, Inc. is an international not-for- profit relief and development agency providing aid, comfort and support in the name of Jesus Christ. Their vision is to renew the heart of a nation. Our goal is to alleviate human suffering and overcome systemic poverty in Ethiopia.
Current Events Encouraging Christianity Public Events Patriotism	Good News In The Valley May	05/06/2013 05/08/2013 05/09/2013 05/13/2013 05/15/2013 05/16/2013 05/20/2013 05/22/2013 05/23/2013 05/23/2013 05/27/2013	06:30 pm 10:30 pm 09:00 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 09:00 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 09:00 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm	30 min. 30 min.	 Adopt a US Soldier with Danielle Davis Pastor Mike Lyon - Self Defense/ Class Protection Young ladies – 'What they are thankful for in America.' Gridiron Conference – "It's Time For Men to Stand"(2013 Theme) Gap2Gap – Amanda McKinney Gone Fiddling Again – Cheryl Hall Special guests: 3 Young Fiddlers
Current Events Encouraging Christianity	A Christian Viewpoint	05/09/2013 05/17/2013 05/24/2013 05/30/2013	06:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 09:00 pm	30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min.	Keith Gerner, Evangelist AVM use modern media to provide Christian teaching worldwide. They have over 35 Bible teaching subjects,

		06/07/2013 06/14/2013 06/21/2013 06/28/2013	10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm	30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min.	some featured on UCB Europe, and further afield. Their lessons and resources are for the young and mature Christian alike.
Current Events Patriotism	A Christian Viewpoint	05/16/2013 05/23/2013 05/30/2013 05/31/2013 06/06/2013 06/13/2013 06/20/2013 06/27/2013	09:00 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm	30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min.	Matt Manweller WA State Rep. District #13
Current Events Encouraging Christianity Public Events Patriotism Philanthropy	Good News In The Valley June	06/03/2013 06/05/2013 06/06/2013 06/10/2013 06/12/2013 06/13/2013 06/19/2013 06/20/2013 06/20/2013 06/24/2013 06/26/2013 06/27/2013	06:30 pm 06:30 pm 09:00 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 09:00 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 09:00 pm	30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min.	 VBS with First Pres Yakima Susie Woodin & Tyler Van Horn VBS & Christian Camps LutherHaven Day Camp @ Mt. Olive Colossal Coaster @ Union Gap First Baptist Sports Camp @ West Side Church HayDay VBS @ East Valley Reformed Kingdom Rock with Harvest Community & Selah Covenant Summer Youth Camp @ Waitts Lake with Open Bible Christian Center Caribou Creek Corral National Day of Prayer Highlights Wags to Riches Animal Rescue Center

					Brown Family closing in song from Yakima Bible Baptist.
Patriotism Christianity Encouraging	A Christian Viewpoint	06/11/2013 06/18/2013 06/25/2013	06:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm	30 min. 30 min. 30 min.	Irwin Tech College (ITC)

*No Local Programming April 29 – May 5, 2013 due to TBN Praise-A-Thon

All of the foregoing programs were locally produced by KDHW-CD